Vanocni cena Zlina - 21.-22.12.2013 Zlin

trenér:
prijmeni
Cibulka

Rdzicka

Kadlecova

Petr Adamec
jméno
Jakub

Josef

Katerina

rocnik
1996

1995

1995

disciplina
502

200 M

50 Vvz

200 P

100 M

50 M

400 VZ
200 VvZ

50 VvzZ

100 VzZ

50 M

100 M
100 Vz
50VvzZ

50 VZ - finale
100 M

50 M

200 vz

Cas
:28,12
2:17,57
:25,68
2:33,23
:58,78
:26,81
4:19,60
2:00,27
:26,96
:58,69
:29,41
1:09,12
1:01,49
:28,01
:27,49
DISK
:31,82
2:15,25

umisténi
12.

5.
25.
13.

8.
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9.
11.
52.
39.
37.
51.

6.

4.doF

13.



